Day
SAT
SAT
SAT
TUE
THUR
SAT
TUE
THUR
TUE
THUR
TUE
THUR
TUE
THUR
TUE
THUR
TUE
THUR

Date
4/29/2017
4/29/2017
4/29/2017

5/2/2017
5/4/2017
5/6/2017
5/9/2017
5/11/2017
5/16/2017
5/18/2017
5/23/2017
5/25/2017
5/30/2017
6/1/2017
6/6/2017
6/8/2017
6/13/2017
6/15/2017

lke Payne
Park Field
Milwood 2 Buell Gibbs Shafer
5v.6
3v.4
7 v.8
6v.1 2v.3 5v.7 .8
4 v.2 v.3 5v.8 v.7
1v.2
8v.1 7 v.3 6 v.2 4 v.5
7 v.2 8 v.3 1v.5 6 v.4
4 v.1 5v.3 2 v.8 7 v.6
5v.2 1v.3 8 v.6 4 v.7
2 v.1 4 v.3 6 v.5 7 v.8
GIRLS ON THE RUN
6 v.1 2 v.3 8 v.4 5v.7
4 v.2 6 v.3 5 v.8 1v.7
8v.1l 7 v.3 4 v.5 2 v.6
7 v.2 8 v.3 6 v.4 5v.1
4 v.1 5v.3 7 v.6 2 v.8
5v.2 1v.3 4 v.7 8 v.6

HOME TEAM IS LISTED LAST

Little Majors Softball 2017 Schedule

- ALL WEEKDAY GAMES BEGIN AT 6:00 PM

Notes
9:30 AM
11:30 AM
1:30 PM

Milwood Opening Day

League/
Team # Team # Coach Email Phone
1 M1 Shelly Rowlson mlrowlson@gmail.com 217-7845
2 M2 Minchie Brockman minkabel31@yahoo.com 808-4550
3 Qc Chip Paddock chip.paddock2429@gmail.com 760-5005
4 Ww1 Tricia Zuiderveen triciazuiderveen@yahoo.com 217-4507
5 WW?2 Sara Hanson shanson0538@gmail.com 274-4138
6 WWw3 Devon lvy divy0310@charter.net 207-3776
7 Ww4 Linnea Powell linneamiapowell@gmail.com |806-5800
8 WWS5 Colin Ozanich cozanich@azonusa.com 599-0494



