Little Majors Softball 2017 Schedule						
Day	Date	Milwood	Ike Payne Park Field 2	Buell	Gibbs Shafer	Notes
SAT	4/29/2017			5 v. 6		9:30 AM
SAT	4/29/2017			3 v. 4		11:30 AM
SAT	4/29/2017			7 v. 8		1:30 PM
TUE	5/2/2017	6 v.1	2 v. 3	5 v. 7	4 v. 8	
THUR	5/4/2017	4 v. 2	6 v. 3	5 v. 8	1 v.7	
SAT	5/6/2017	1 v. 2				Milwood Opening Day
TUE	5/9/2017		7 v. 3	6 v. 2	4 v. 5	
THUR	5/11/2017	7 v. 2	8 v. 3	1 v. 5	6 v. 4	
TUE	5/16/2017	4 v. 1	5 v. 3	2 v. 8	7 v. 6	
THUR	5/18/2017	5 v. 2	1 v.3	8 v.6	4 v.7	
TUE	5/23/2017	2 v. 1	4 v. 3	6 v. 5	7 v. 8	
THUR	5/25/2017	GIRLS ON THE RUN				
TUE	5/30/2017	6 v.1	2 v. 3	8 v.4	5 v.7	
THUR	6/1/2017	4 v. 2	6 v.3	5 v.8	1 v.7	
TUE	6/6/2017	8 v. 1	7 v. 3	4 v.5	2 v.6	
THUR	6/8/2017	7 v. 2	8 v.3	6 v. 4	5 v. 1	
TUE	6/13/2017	4 v. 1	5 v. 3	7 v. 6	2 v. 8	
THUR	6/15/2017	5 v. 2	1 v.3	4 v. 7	8 v.6	
HOME TEAM IS LISTED LAST - ALL WEEKDAY GAMES BEGIN AT 6:00 PM						
<u>Team #</u>	<u>League/</u> <u>Team #</u>	<u>Coach</u>		<u>Email</u>		<u>Phone</u>
1	M1	Shelly Rowlson		mlrowlson@gmail.com		217-7845
2	M2			minkabel31@yahoo.com		808-4550
3	QC	Chip Paddock		chip.paddock2429@gmail.com		760-5005
4	WW1	· ·		triciazuiderveen@yahoo.com		217-4507
5	WW2			shanson0538@gmail.com		274-4138
6	WW3	Devon lvy	on Ivy divy0310@charter.net		207-3776	
7	WW4	Linnea Pow	ell	linneamiapowell@gmail.com		806-5800
8	WW5	Colin Ozani	ch	cozanich@azonusa.com		599-0494